
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Krasheninnikova Marina S.
Exam Schedule

Thu, 11 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Financial Accounting (Advanced)  M16-711, M16-761  B-208
Fri, 12 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Accounting (Advanced)  M16-701  B-210
Thu, 18 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Financial Accounting (Advanced)  M16-711  B-212
Fri, 19 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Accounting (Advanced)  M16-701  B-218
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Financial Accounting  B14-703  B-212st
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Accounting; Accounting: Financial Accounting  S15-706, S15-707  V-417
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Formation and Accounting of Taxable Indicators (Situational Workshop)  S13-708

 B-218
Mon, 29 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Financial Accounting (Advanced)  M16-761  V-404
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Formation and Accounting of Taxable Indicators (Situational Workshop)

 S13-708  V-411
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Financial Accounting  B14-703  A-205


